The  Measure  of  Excellence
See reverse side for dimensional data, materials of construction, performance, and advice on how to order.
Rochester Remote Ready
Dial & Hall Effect Module
Application
The Rochester Remote Ready Dial, R3D, is a magnetically-
driven, Hall Effect compatible dial. Dials are uti lized on sta-
tionary applications where direct read ing plus an elec tri cal

Crystal & Case
Polycarbonate.
How To Order
Hall Effect components only available through remote
monitor OEM’s.
* Materials and specifications are subject to change with out notice.
Pressure ratings sub ject to change due to tem per a ture and other en vi ron men tal considerations.
Standard screw-on mount
[MET RIC]
12/08/10
Remote Ready Dial, R3D, with dust cap
removed and Hall Effect Module installed.
(Wires shown but not available through Rochester Gauges.)
General Specifications*
Operating Temperature
-40° to 80°C (-40°F to 176°F).
Accuracy
±4% of full scale (not including float gauge errors).
Repeatability
±1%.
Opp. Voltage Range
3.5 to 6.0 vdc/ratiometric.
Output Voltage
Ratiometric 5-80% of input voltage @ 5-80% volume.
Resolution
Infinite.
Operating Current
4.5 mA.
Output Current
± 1 mA.
Hall Effect modules are UL Classified as intrinsically safe for
Class 1, Division 1, Groups C & D (Hazardous Locations).
See WD-570 for control drawing.
When ordering, specify:
1. Junior, Senior or Snap-On, Horizontal Tank, Vertical Tank
or Below Ground Tank.
2. Or part number.
    See DS-1318 for Application Notes.
    See DS-1349 for module installation instructions.
Junior
[47, 6]
Removable Dust Cap
Remote Ready Dial (R3D)
P/N Style Tank
5909S02733 Jr. Horizontal
5986S02733 Sr. Horizontal
5AAAS02733 Snap-On Horizontal
5909S02772 Jr. Vertical DOT
5909S02799 Jr. Below Ground
Hall Effect Components
Model Style Wires
9700-00005
Hall Effect Module Kit:
Housing, PCB, Vertical
Potting Cap
N/A
9701-00014
Hall Effect Module
Potted (Vertical)
6 Feet
0023-00537 Straight Potting Cap N/A
0023-00535 Vertical Potting Cap N/A